Zaterdag 21 november 2020

Hal: 3,4,5

Tijd:
10:00
10:00
10:00

12:00
12:00
12:00

14:00
14:00
14:00

16:00
16:00
16:00

18:00
18:00
18:00

Team thuis

Flash Nieuwleusen MC1
Flash Nieuwleusen XC2
Flash Nieuwleusen MB2

Flash Nieuwleusen MA1
Flash Nieuwleusen MB1
Flash Nieuwleusen MA2

Flash Nieuwleusen DS3
Flash Nieuwleusen DS5
Flash Nieuwleusen DS7

Flash Nieuwleusen HS1
Flash Nieuwleusen DS2
Flash Nieuwleusen DS4

Flash Nieuwleusen HS2
Flash Nieuwleusen DS1
Flash Nieuwleusen DS6

Team uit

Tjoba MC1

Flash Nieuwleusen XC1
V.C.Z. MB1

Captains *** Kangeroe MA1
Makelaar Idee/Set Uppers MB1
Set Up/B MA1

OPM Heerenveen DSI1
Ruutvoorn DS2
Pegasus DS1

i-Beheer Vonk/Coevorden HS1
1899 Vonk/Coevorden DS1
Vonk/Coevorden DS3

Banzo/Side-Out HS4
Fysio/Scheepsjeshof VCV DS1
Emmen '95 DS5

Veld

Wedstrijdsecretaris: Hilly Bouwhuis

Aanwezig van 9:15-14:00

Zaalwacht 14:00-17:00: Marit van der Woude
Zaalwacht 17:00-eind: Simone Zunnebeld

Scheidsrechter
Jennelien Huzen
Jil Brinkman
Lieke Wink

Iris Blik
Elissa Schoemaker
Nathalie Schuurman

Almar Meijerink
Ruben van Keulen
Judith Boonen

Jan vd Hoek/Stephanie V
Roeland Bouwhuis
Myrthe Schuurman

Eline Bloemers
Nevobo
Lieke Hoekstra

Teller

Brecht Wieling
Jasmijn Popken
Melissa Bisschop

Maud Strijk
Mirthe Westerman
Luna van de Kerkhof

Maxime Jansen
Marleen Vos
Iris Bloemert

Dana Pot jes
Anna Heetebrij
Mathilde Brinkman

Sander van Gelder
Linda Huzen en Lisette Prins
Ingrid Baas



